Technické informace

Katalogové cislo:
Délka zafizeni:
Sirka zafizeni:
Vyska zafizeni:
Poéet uzivateli:

CH-D-013-97
403 m
4.03m
0.03m

0

Cena za zafizeni bez DPH *

8 500 K¢
Cena za zafizeni s DPH 10 285 K¢

4.03m

3.9m

3.9m

4.03m

Kulant cz s.r.o., Plemendrsky podnik 425, Pardubice - NemoSice 530 03
IC0O:25 29 34 94, DIC:CZ 25 29 34 94, Bankovni spojeni:CSOB Pardubice, Cislo (¢tu:151682985/0300
Telefon: +420 602 147 120, +420 606 412 381, E-mail: info@kulant.cz, Web: www.kulant.cz




